
3.03

2.79

 C18

 O19

 N17

 C16

 N14
 N28

 C12 C11

 C10

 C09 C08

 C06

 O07

 N05

 C04

 C03

 C02

 N31

 C01

 C30

 C29

 C27

 C25

 C26

 C24

 C23

 C22

 C21

 N20

 C15

 C13

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Asp 150(A)

Ile 70(A)

Met 146(A)

Leu 148(A)

Lys 93(A)

Ala 91(A)
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3HJ 501(A) Met 149(A)


